
Company Primary Contact Phone Phone 2 Email 

3 Rivers Plastics Chris Maris (501) 554-4119  chris@3rp.us 

A Plus Auto Timothy Brown 
 

 aplusautos8100@gmail.com 

A-1 Recycling LP Dusty Lancaster  (806) 747-2441  A1@a1recyclinglubbock.com 

Ace Green Recycling Timothy Engels (314) 323-5247  timothy.engels@ace-green.com 

ALTS USA LLC Anoop Lall (415) 430-7883  anoop@altsusallc.com 

Arsham Aluminum Alloys Jeff Arsham (713) 896-8585 (713) 896-9821 jeff@arshamet.com 

Computer Dealers & Recyclers Global Inc David Hamman (405) 403-5735  dhamman@cdrglobal.com 

Contract Metal Services Inc Alfonso Martinez (281) 381-1467  alfonsocms@icloud.com 

Crazy Cool Iron and Metal Kevin McNett (254) 559-0162  6mrecycling@gmail.com 

Daffern Steel John Ward (806) 293-2609  daffern@daffernrecycling.com 

DFR Metals Inc Sofia de la Torre (713) 542-6662  s.delatorre@dfrmetals.com 

DIMEXA YONATAN BENITEZ 5.21553E+12  yonatan.benitez@jrgcomercial.mx 

Dynamic Link, LLC Skip Womack (316) 239-5679  swomack@dynamiclinkllc.com 

Envitech Andy Bartocci (619) 871-0699  abartocci@envitechinc.com 

Export Advisors, Inc David Spray (832) 413-5403 (832) 413-5402 dspray@exportadvisors.com 

Fluent Conveyors Jeremy Axel (303) 390-1228  jaxel@fluentconveyors.com 

Fortis Metal Management Jeff Wolff (214) 630-4555  jeff@fortismetal.com 

Fracsa Alloys Mexico SA de CV Maria Herrera (442) 1538200 (205)  majo.herrera@fracsa.com.mx 

GHI SMART FURNACES Chad Adkins 
 

 chad@ghihornos.com 

Gordon Howard Associates Inc. Pablo Ruiz (562) 688-2173  pruiz@passtimegps.com 

Green Recycling Inc. Jehad Hamed (832) 646-6414  GREENRECYCLINGUSA@GMAIL.COM 

HAMM Charlie Sedlock (785) 865-8968  charlie.sedlock@nrhmm.com 

Hess and Sons Salvage, Inc. Nicole Graham (785) 238-3382  nicole@hessandsonssalvage.com 

HOBI International Inc Michael Blankenship (214) 951-0143 (214) 951-0144 mikeb@hobi.com 

Incresco LLC Pedro Boone (956) 522-9650  pedro@incresco.us 

Kaizen Consultancy & Trading LLC SURITHA BETALA (732) 763-7344  kaizencandt@outlook.com 

Kalischatarra S de RL de CV Samuel Kalisch S 19152177184USA  samuel.kalisch@kch.mx 

Kart-I-Gen, Inc. Vibha Bhansal (972) 520-2969  kartigen.bis@gmail.com 

KTC Instruments LLC James Knight (412) 787-3600  jknight@cianflone.com 

Landstar Services LLC Jonathan Whitehead (903) 245-8495  landstarservices@yahoo.com 

Macquarie Group Rene Bisono (713) 275-6181  rene.bisono@macquarie.com 



Metal Analysis Group Troy Robertson (713) 560-3597  Troy@MetalVP.com 

Metalberg Corp Sanjay Badshah 
 

 sanjaybadshah@tctworld.com 

Mims Recycling of Ruston LLC Greg Mims (318) 242-7411 (318) 242-7412 greg@mimsrecycling.net 

New Hope Energy Tom Sheehy (214) 697-2086  tsheehy@newhopeenergy.com 

Nizmet Trading Fze Mohamed Nahin 9.19825E+11 9.71508E+11 trade@nizmet.ae 

Norte Amazonia Metais Jucelio Soares 5.59199E+12  jucelio@norteamazonia.com.br 

Nyteco Inc Sean Davidson (732) 659-0456  sean@davisindex.com 

Okon Metals Inc Louis Okon (214) 426-6566 (214) 426-5152 louis@okonmetals.com 

Omnigreen SAPI SA DE CV Juan Meléndez 5.29223E+11  juan.melendez@omnigreen.com.mx 

Oncor Wanjala McCray (214) 970-6576  wanjala.mccray2@oncor.com 

Orbcon Luis Orbezo (404) 769-2058  luis@imro.us 

Port Arthur Recycling LLC dba Scrapworks Husain Dadabhoy (409) 796-2100 (409) 796-2100 hyd@scrapworks.com 

Pratt Industries John Dunlap (940) 841-3311 (318) 861-6188 jdunlap@prattindustries.com 

Premier Trading Partners LLC Josh Applebaum (469) 382-4884  josh@ptptx.com 

Proler Group Cris Proler (713) 589-8456  CP@PROLERGROUP.COM 

R6 Recycling Bryan Ray (918) 961-0368  krazy_74360@yahoo.com 

Royal Eagle Green Commodities LLC Jose Lopez Verastegui (323) 926-0564  jlopez@royaleaglegc.com 

Rush Salt LLC Sergio Saenz 
 

 sergio.saenz@newmexicosalt.com 

Sazim Trading Group LLC Ali Saqib (347) 484-6268  info@sazimtrading.com 

Schaeffler Group USA Inc. Rob Schoenherr (440) 213-5385  schoerb@schaeffler.com 

Schnitzer Steel Industries Inc Chip Koplin (478) 718-7005  ckoplin@schn.com 

Southern Surplus Services LLC Roberta Erhart (225) 490-0007  rerhart@sdsla.net 

SteelCoast Company, LLC Mark Hodgson (210) 428-0777  mhodgson@steelcoastus.com 

Stephen Donnelly & Associates Stephen Donnelly (607) 238-3452  sd@sdamktg.com 

Superior Disposal Travis Davis (512) 256-4520  Travis@superiordisposal.com 

TCH Development Inc. Abdul Karriem (214) 780-7128  abdul@tchdevelopment.com 

Technogenia Lasercarb Oklahoma Steve Wallis (405) 517-4489  steve.wallis@technogenia.com 

Texas Auto Salvage Inc Daniel Hack 12102416720  dwh@dwhtrucking.com 

Texas Metals & Recycling Co. Inc. Jodie Brewster (325) 672-8585 (325) 676-1704 jodie@texas-metals.com 

Titan Metal Company, LLC Jordan Cupit (704) 804-4271  jordan@titanmetalco.com 

Toyoshima Dan Wang 
 

 dan@toyoshimausa.com 

Trading Heritage International, LLC Brent Talley (832) 247-8112  btalley@tradingheritage.com 



Triad Recovery Service LLC Chris Welch (972) 723-0366   

TW Grimes Iron & Metal Travis Grimes 
 

 grimesironandmetal@gmail.com 

Veterans Alliance Resourcing, Inc. Michael Schuler (940) 300-1749  mschuler@varesourcing.com 
 


